Daisy Coulam

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2015

2014

2014

2010

2008

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Grantchester S9 (Showrunner)

Grantchester S8 (Showrunner)

Grantchester S7 (Showrunner)

Grantchester S6 (Showrunner)

Grantchester S5 (Showrunner)

Deadwater Fell (Creator / Writer)

Grantchester 4 (Writer / Executive-producer)

Humans 3 (Writer)

Grantchester 3 (Writer / Executive Producer)

Grantchester 2 (Writer / Associate Producer)

Grantchester (Creator / Writer)

Death In Paradise 3 (Writer)

Accidental Farmer (Writer)

Doctors (Writer)

COMPANY

Kudos / ITV

Kudos / ITV

Kudos / ITV

Kudos / ITV

Kudos / ITV

Kudos / Channel 4

PROJECT DETAILS

8 x 60 mins

6 x 60 mins

6 x 60 mins

8 x 60 mins

2 x 60min

4 x 60min

Starring David Tennant

Kudos / ITV Showrunner
3 x 60min
Kudos / Channel 4 2 x 60min
Kudos / ITV Lead Writer
4 x 60min
Lovely Day / ITV 1 6 x 60min
Lead writer
Kudos / ITV1 6 x 60min
Lead writer
Red Planet Pictures / BBC 1 1 x 60min
BBC 1 TV Movie
BBC 1 episode
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2007-14

2007-11

2007-08

2006-06

Eastenders (Writer)

Casualty (Writer)

Holby City (Writer)

The Bill (Story Editor)

BBC1

BBC

BBC

Talkback Thames Television

27 episodes

14 episodes

2 episodes

14 episodes



