Daisy Coulam

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	Grantchester S9 (Showrunner)	Kudos / ITV	8 x 60 mins
2022	Grantchester S8 (Showrunner)	Kudos / ITV	6 x 60 mins
2021	Grantchester S7 (Showrunner)	Kudos / ITV	6 x 60 mins
2020	Grantchester S6 (Showrunner)	Kudos / ITV	8 x 60 mins
2019	Grantchester S5 (Showrunner)	Kudos / ITV	2 x 60min
2019	Deadwater Fell (Creator / Writer)	Kudos / Channel 4	4 x 60min
			Starring David Tennant
2018	Grantchester 4 (Writer / Executive-producer)	Kudos / ITV	Showrunner
			3 x 60min
2017	Humans 3 (Writer)	Kudos / Channel 4	2 x 60min
2017	Grantchester 3 (Writer / Executive Producer)	Kudos / ITV	Lead Writer
			4 x 60min
2015	Grantchester 2 (Writer / Associate Producer)	Lovely Day / ITV 1	
2015	Grantchester 2 (Writer / Associate Producer)	Lovely Day / ITV 1	4 x 60min
2015	Grantchester 2 (Writer / Associate Producer) Grantchester (Creator / Writer)	Lovely Day / ITV 1 Kudos / ITV1	4 x 60min 6 x 60min
			4 x 60min 6 x 60min Lead writer
			4 x 60min 6 x 60min Lead writer 6 x 60min
2014	Grantchester (Creator / Writer)	Kudos / ITV1	4 x 60min 6 x 60min Lead writer 6 x 60min Lead writer
2014	Grantchester (Creator / Writer) Death In Paradise 3 (Writer)	Kudos / ITV1 Red Planet Pictures / BBC 1	4 x 60min 6 x 60min Lead writer 6 x 60min Lead writer 1 x 60min



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

2007-14	Eastenders (Writer)	BBC1	27 episodes
2007-11	Casualty (Writer)	BBC	14 episodes
2007-08	Holby City (Writer)	BBC	2 episodes
2006-06	The Bill (Story Editor)	Talkback Thames Television	14 episodes